

Missouri
Department
of Transportation



Greg Horn, District Engineer

St. Louis Metro District
2309 Barrett Station Road
Ballwin, Mo. 63021
(314) 301-1439
Fax (314) 301-1437
or (573) 526-0016
www.modot.mo.gov
Toll Free 1-888 ASK MoDOT

BID TABULATION

General Services

Results Posted: 8:20 am, 4/9/14

Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid: **SL14-115-R7, I-64 Slide Repair.**
For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received.
If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above.
Buyer: Stephanie Austin Rashid, CPPB, General Services Specialist

QTY	U/M	Description	Above and Below Contracting, LLC		Houska, Inc.	
			COST U/M	EXTENDED COST	COST U/M	EXTENDED COST
244	CY	Class A Excavation	40.00	9760.00	20.00	4880.00
1300	SF	Precast Modular Block Gravity Wall	55.00	71500.00	46.00	59800.00
1	Lump Sum	Aesthetic Concrete Stain	3000.00	3000.00	7150.00	7150.00
1	Lump Sum	Subsurface Drainage System	7500.00	7500.00	4010.14	4010.14
90	LF	Type B Gutter	75.00	6750.00	27.20	2448.00
53	CY	Rock Fill Furnishing/Placement	60.00	3180.00	72.81	3858.93
0.2	Acres	Bermudagrass Seeding	7500.00	1500.00	8501.38	1700.28
EXTENDED COST-BELLEVUE			\$103,190.00		\$83,847.35	
898	CY	Class A Excavation	25.00	22450.00	17.70	15894.60
2484	SF	Geosynthetic Reinforced Soil Slope System	7.00	17388.00	22.50	55890.00

421	CY	Rock Fill Furnishing/Placement	50.00	21050.00	55.35	23302.35
1	Lump Sum	Guardrail Removal/Reinstallation	2500.00	2500.00	3300.00	3300.00
0.3	Acres	Bermudagrass Seeding	7500.00	2250.00	8501.38	2550.41
EXTENDED COST-CLAYTON			\$65,638.00		\$100,937.36	
560	CY	Class A Excavation	25.00	14000.00	18.36	10281.60
1617	SF	Geosynthetic Reinforced Soil Slope System	7.00	11319.00	23.33	37724.61
260	CY	Rock Fill Furnishing/Placement	50.00	13000.00	59.41	15446.60
0.2	Acres	Bermudagrass Seeding	7500.00	1500.00	8501.38	1700.28
EXTENDED COST-MCCAUSLAND			\$39,819.00*		\$65,153.09	
1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	31691.00	31691.00	82998.00	82998.00
712	LF	Silt Fence	4.00	2848.00	2.89	2057.68
12	EA	Type II Ditch Check	250.00	3000.00	219.31	2631.72
2	EA	Inlet Check	300.00	600.00	123.98	247.96
EXTENDED COST-TRAFFIC & EROSION CONTROL			\$38,139.00		\$87,935.36	
TOTAL EXTENDED COST FOR PROJECT			\$246,786.00		\$337,873.16	

*Addition error on bid document